
Hartley Wintney Parish Council Date 20/02/2023 

Time:09:08 Cashbook 1 

Current/Deposit Accounts 

Page:257 

User: KARYN

 For Month No: 1 O 

Receipts for Month 10 Nominal Ledger Analysis 

ReceiQt Ref Name of Pa'ier £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Ne Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail 

Balance Brought Fwd 29,534.47 29,534.47 

BACS Banked: 03/01/2023 16.00 

BACS Allotment Rental 16.00 1420 420 16.00 Allotment Rental 

BACS Banked 03/01/2023 30.00 

BACS High Street Market 30.00 1000 400 30.00 High Street Market 

BACS Banked: 04101/2023 281.23 

BACS Community Bus fares 281.23 1440 440 281.23 Community Bus fares 

BACS Banked: 04/01/2023 12.87 

BACS LAMIT Bank Interest 12.87 1090 200 12.87 LAMIT Bank Interest 

BACS Banked 05/01/2023 32.00 

BACS Allotment Rental 32.00 1420 420 32.00 Allotment Rental 

BACS Banked: 05/01/2023 327.24 

BACS Concessionary Fare Rebate 327.24 1444 440 327.24 Concessionary Fare Rebate 

BACS Banked 09/01/2023 30.00 

BACS High Street Market 30.00 1000 400 30.00 High Street Market 

BACS Banked: 11/01/2023 32.00 

BACS Allotment Rental 32.00 1420 420 32.00 Allotment Rental 

BACS Banked 12/01/2023 200.00 

BACS Interment Fee 200.00 1410 410 200.00 Interment Fee 

BACS Banked 16/01/2023 16.00 

BACS Allotment Rental 16.00 1420 420 16.00 Allotment Rental 

BACS Banked: 16/01/2023 30.00 

BACS High Street Market 30.00 1000 400 30.00 High Street Market 

BACS Banked 23/01/2023 30.00 

BACS High Street Market 30.00 1000 400 30.00 High Street Market 

BACS Banked 24/01/2023 16.00 

BACS Allotment Rental 16.00 1420 420 16.00 Allotment Rental 

BACS Banked: 30/01/2023 30.00 

BACS High Street Market 30.00 1000 400 30.00 High Street Market 

BACS Banked 31/01/2023 150.00 

BACS Interment Fee 150.00 1410 410 150.00 Interment Fee 

BACS Banked 31/01/2023 13.13 

BACS LAMIT Bank Interest 13.13 1090 200 13.13 LAMIT Bank Interest 

Total Receipts for Month 1,246.47 0.00 0.00 1,246.47 

Cashbook Totals 30,780.94 0.00 0.00 30,780.94 
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Date 20/02/2023 

Time:09:08 

Payments for Month 10 

Date 

3/01/2023 

4/01/2023 

5/01/2023 

5/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

3/01/2023 

3/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

6/01/2023 

7/01/2023 

3/01/2023 

3/01/2023 

3/01/2023 

3/01/2023 

0/01/2023 

0/01/2023 

1/01/2023 

Payee Name 

Screw Fix 

Karyn Reid 

Castle Water 

British Gas 

Credit Card A/C 

Staff Salaries - Office 

Den Coates 

Blucando 

The Victoria Hall Charity 

CJH Cleaning Services 

Hartley Wintney Explorer Scout 

The Victoria Hall Charity 

Chris Hernandez Cleaning Servi 

T JR Clearance 

Blucando 

Chris Hernandez Cleaning Servi 

The Glow Company 

Get Mapping pie - Parish onlin 

Elvetham Estate 

St John Ambulance 

Copy care Services UK Ltd 

Lamps and Tubes Illuminations 

The People's Pension 

National Westminster Bank Pie 

FuelGenie 

Credit Card A/C 

Karyn Reid 

British Gas 

COMMUNICATIONS 
SOLUTIONS UK 

Came & Co Insurance 

Den Coates 

National Westminster Bank Pie 

Hartley Wintney Parish Council 

Cashbook 1 

Current/Deposit Accounts 

Page:258 

User: KARYN

 For Month No: 1 O 

Nominal Ledger Analysis 

Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Ale Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail 

0101/23 143.87 143.87 500 1533/0101/23/Screw Fix 

0201/23 135.00 135.00 500 EXP1/0201/23/Karyn Reid 

0301/23 138.03 138.03 500 2023/0301/23/Castle Wale 

0401/23 2,067.57 2,067.57 500 LPCDEC22/0401/23/Britis� 
Gas 

CCP1 400.00 215 400.00 ADD PAYMENT 

0601/23 8,058.80 8,058.80 500 JAN23/0601 /23/Staff 
Salaries -

0501/23 53.10 53.10 500 EXP1/0501/23/Den Coates 

0701/23 186.24 186.24 500 10820/0701/23/Blucando 

0801/23 111.50 111.50 500 725/0801/23/The Victoria 
Hall 

0901/23 572.18 572.18 500 166/0901/23/CJH Cleaning 
Servi 

1001/23 2,998.68 2,998.68 500 221231D/1001/23/Hartley 
Wintne 

1101/23 147.00 147.00 500 642/1101/23/The Victoria 
Hall 

1201/23 300.00 300.00 500 DEC22LPC/2101/23/Chris 
Hernand 

1301/23 270.00 270.00 500 0468/1301/23/T JR 
Clearance 

1401/23 261.60 261.60 500 10912/1401/23/Blucando 

1501/23 132.00 132.00 500 DEC22/1501/23/Chris 
Hernandez 

1601/23 839.89 839.89 500 521246A/1601 /23/The 
GlowCompa 

2901/23 240.00 240.00 500 0003/2901/23/Get Mappinf 
pie -

1701/23 600.00 600.00 500 8548/1701 /23/Elvetham 
Estate 

1801/23 312.00 312.00 500 EHART0945/1801/23/St 
John Ambu 

1901/23 24.00 24.00 500 DEC22/1901/23/Copy care 
Servic 

2001/23 1,575.00 1,575.00 500 70936/2001/23/Lamps and 
Tubes 

2801/23 250.82 250.82 500 DE C22/2801 /23/The 
People's Pen 

3001/23 13.20 13.20 500 BLKDEC23/3001 /23/Natior 
West 

2101/23 552.98 552.98 500 NOV22/2101/23/FuelGeniE 

CCP1 300.00 215 300.00 TRF TO CARD 

2201/23 138.00 138.00 500 EXP JAN23/2201 /23/Karyn 
Reid 

2301/23 400.63 400.63 500 0067979A/2301/23/British 
Gas 

2401/23 259.28 259.28 500 DE C22/2401 /23/COMMUN 
s 

2501/23 380.75 380.75 500 520077271/2501/23/Came 
& Co In 

2601/23 100.03 100.03 500 EXP2/2601/23/Den Coates 

2701/23 10.85 10.85 500 CHGSDEC22/2701/23/Nat 
Wes 
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Date 20/02/2023 

Time:09:08 

Total Payments for Month 

Balance Carried Fwd 

Cashbook Totals 

Hartley Wintney Parish Council 

Cashbook 1 

Current/Deposit Accounts 

21,973.00 21,273.00 

8,807.94 

30,780.94 21,273.00 

0 00 

0 00 

700.00 

9,507.94 
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 For Month No: 1 O 


